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   Indices          November 24  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  16,108.09 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  954.14 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  794.01 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  1,001.32 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  647.10 %
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           S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Telecommunication 
Services

 3 $109.05 %

Materials  55 $250.70 %

Utilities  16 $84.64 %

Industrials  26 $207.60 %

Financials  27 $771.35 %

Information 
Technology

 12 $73.67 %

Energy  50 $430.58 %

Health Care  6 $15.41 %

Consumer Staples  11 $80.86 %

Consumer 
Discretionary

 22 $121.42 %
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 211,561,096
$3,017,825,396

 489,422

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,825

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 55,414,548 
$998,582,891 

 343 
 26.19 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
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                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

ACB  19,751,186 $140,418,606

HNU  5,271,058 $23,867,657

ASP  4,100,842 $1,221,071

HSE  3,671,276 $56,626,487

BTE  3,612,464 $14,989,057

RRX  3,491,748 $26,703,816

APH  3,099,900 $30,357,740

BB  2,811,469 $38,325,383

WEED  2,487,294 $47,443,383

CPG  2,069,906 $20,005,732

PD  2,031,093 $6,938,879

YRI  1,951,821 $6,621,406

CVE  1,772,945 $21,941,308

RGX  1,767,873 $78,098

BKX  1,718,800 $752,163

HOU  1,706,939 $13,782,787

LUN  1,697,875 $16,283,385

BBD.B  1,682,599 $5,195,581

ABX  1,663,390 $30,013,566

ECA  1,631,723 $24,596,143

 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

ACB  19,751,186 $140,418,606

RY  1,303,975 $131,770,999

TD  1,106,267 $82,029,706

ENB  1,604,495 $75,952,509

BNS  900,274 $75,560,582

BMO  741,369 $73,594,197

CM  563,719 $64,791,028

CNR  622,459 $63,173,736

HSE  3,671,276 $56,626,487

TRP  877,176 $55,551,445

WEED  2,487,294 $47,443,383

SU  983,761 $44,257,454

DOL  256,656 $41,320,022

BB  2,811,469 $38,325,383

TECK.B  1,177,891 $35,148,763

BCE  524,572 $32,360,959

APH  3,099,900 $30,357,740

ABX  1,663,390 $30,013,566

MG  421,807 $28,998,273

CNQ  652,039 $28,800,404

$199,826,627
 15,954,736

 22,470

$8,893 
 710 

 462 
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# of ETFs Traded

                                                                                              ETF Trading

  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

HNU  5,271,058 $23,867,657 

HOU  1,706,939 $13,782,787 

HOD  1,278,496 $9,765,194 

XIU  733,285 $17,526,931 

HND  411,108 $6,109,046 

HMMJ  409,066 $5,650,283 

HGU  317,243 $4,063,543 

HVU  305,199 $1,389,924 

HXT  302,927 $10,037,822 

XEG  289,598 $3,498,599 

                       Top 10 ETFs by TSX Volume                          Top 10 ETFs by TSX Value
  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

HNU  5,271,058 $23,867,657 

XIU  733,285 $17,526,931 

HOU  1,706,939 $13,782,787 

HXT  302,927 $10,037,822 

HOD  1,278,496 $9,765,194 

ZEB  227,907 $6,730,605 

HND  411,108 $6,109,046 

HMMJ  409,066 $5,650,283 

XFN  113,283 $4,370,182 

HGU  317,243 $4,063,543 



 502  488,920
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 10,046,600 TD SECURITIES INC.
 7,315,900 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 4,990,800 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.
 2,897,100 PETERS & CO. LTD.
 2,662,000 CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

HSE  3,187,200 
RRX  2,805,100 
BB  2,161,400 
BKX  1,371,000 
ACB  1,301,300 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 90,776,553 
$45,332,151 

 5,273 
 32.13%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 282,494,103
$160,045,418

 63,041
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    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )

                     Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume                        Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

RLV  23,979,666 $5,424,967

SGN  11,975,636 $420,587

FIRE  7,503,746 $12,675,857

RTI  5,032,548 $7,316,154

CSK  4,219,497 $1,063,160

NU  3,651,150 $526,739

WMD  3,592,842 $8,387,527

ID  3,578,270 $870,283

EMC  3,520,510 $6,629,641

HIP  2,954,390 $1,500,113

MVN  2,728,084 $667,081

GGI  2,652,883 $8,321,447

HIVE  2,586,905 $7,106,821

IMH  2,482,514 $3,600,881

YD  2,478,058 $370,777

NRM  2,433,339 $154,118

ABCN  2,351,281 $3,429,911

NGZ  2,193,961 $1,129,702

BLR  2,171,000 $231,653

RSV  2,138,200 $166,769

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

FIRE  7,503,746 $12,675,857

NVO  1,654,802 $9,332,827

WMD  3,592,842 $8,387,527

GGI  2,652,883 $8,321,447

RTI  5,032,548 $7,316,154

HIVE  2,586,905 $7,106,821

EMC  3,520,510 $6,629,641

RLV  23,979,666 $5,424,967

OGI  1,331,077 $4,716,809

EMH  1,568,578 $4,365,491

IMH  2,482,514 $3,600,881

ABCN  2,351,281 $3,429,911

QMC  1,726,971 $2,330,794

FCC  2,079,265 $2,260,880

HEMP  891,696 $2,173,774

PAT  1,827,440 $2,156,632

BLOC  763,712 $1,745,037

HIP  2,954,390 $1,500,113

NINE  461,351 $1,405,040

NYX  535,110 $1,298,798

                                                                                         Dark TSX/TSXV Trading 

Volume
Value Daily Symbols Traded

Daily Trades  17,651 6,507,060
 109,664,469  965


